
 

SHETH VIDYA MANDIR ENGLISH HIGH SCHOOL  

    CBSE BOARD RESULTS - YEAR 2020 

SR.NO NAME OF STUDENT PERCENTAGE 

1 TEC NARAYAN BRAHMACHARI 97.6 

2 ADITI PRADEEP NAGRALE 97 

3 YASH JAIPRAKASH SINGH 97 

4 DIVYA MISHRA 96.6 

5 NAMAN JIGNESH SHAH 96.6 

6 AKSHAT ASHISH DUBE 95.8 

7 PRANAV RAJPUT 95.8 

8 S. MADHUKAR 95.4 

9 BHAVYA MANISH DHAROD 95.2 

10 PRARTHNA SUNIL MUNSHI 94.6 

11 YASHRAJ VINOD SINGH 94 

12 JATIN KUSHWAHA 93.8 

13 KARAN PANKAJ SINGH 93.8 

14 PRANAV MOHANDAS 93.2 

15 RAKSHANDA ANAND PATIL 93.2 

16 NAVYA ANIL KUMAR 92.8 

17 LAKSHYA VINOD SHUKLA 92.6 

18 AKSHAT SANTOSH UPADHYAY 92.4 

19 RETIKA NIRMAL SINGH DOGRA 92.4 

20 RUCHI SUBASH CHANDRA SHUKLA 92.4 

21 SURYANSH ALOK SINGH 91.8 

22 MOHD. REHAN ANWAR 91.4 

23 SIDHESH PADHI 91.2 

24 TANMAY KHAPEKAR 91.2 

25 ANIRUDH MENON M.K. 91 

26 KAARTHIK TULSIDAS NALLA 90.8 

27 AAYUSHI DHANRAJ BORSE 90.6 

28 HARSH PRAKASH JAIN 90.2 

29 KAJOL MAYUR MURUDKAR 90 

30 PRATIK RAJ 89.8 

31 SANJANA JAYAKRISHNAN 89.8 

32 SWAPNESH DAS 89.8 

33 RIDDHI YOGESH OZHA 89.2 

34 ANUBHAV CHANDRABHUSHAN 88.8 



35 TANVI PRABHAKAR 88.8 

36 VEDANT MEHUL BHAVSAR 88.8 

37 YUTI SARKAR 88.8 

38 AMITESH KUMAR SINHA 88.2 

39 AAYUSH SUPRAKASH LAHIRI 88 

40 RAJENDRA SWAIN 88 

41 PRANAMYA SAMPATHKUMAR 87.8 

42 VIPUL DEVVYAS 87.8 

43 AYUSH AJAY PANDEY 87.4 

44 KAVYA RAJESH MAYEKAR 87.2 

45 PRIYANSHU PRASENJIT 87 

46 PRANAV S. SHETTY 86.8 

47 YASH RAJEEV MISHRA 86.8 

48 TIRTHAJ MONESH MISHRA 86.6 

49 BIBHUDATTA JAGABANDHU DAS 86.4 

50 ADITYA CHANDRABHUSHAN TIWARI 86 

51 SWARA TANNA 86 

52 SAJAL PRAMOD JANGRA 85.8 

53 MIQDAD KAIDJOHAR LOKHANDWALA 85.6 

54 VIVAAN SATISH KOTIAN 85.4 

55 DHARMESH SANTOSH TIWARI 85 

56 NILESH DINESH YADAV 85 

57 GAYATRI SUBHASH NAIR 84.8 

58 MASHIA SHAIKH 84.6 

59 RITESH PAL 84.2 

60 ASHUTOSH MISHRA 83.8 

61 HIRAL KALPESH MEHTA 83.4 

62 KETAKI SHAILESH MOHITE 83.4 

63 NIKHIL RADHESHYAM YADAV 83.4 

64 SPARSH UNIYAL 83.4 

65 CHAITANYA DHANANJAY SINGH 82.8 

66 AYUSH KUMAR PATI 79.4 

67 HARIKRISHAN R. NAIR 79.4 

68 NINOUSHKA GEORGE DSOUZA 79.04 

69 NEEL RAJENDRA MOHITE 79 

70 SHIVANGI CHAYAN CHOUDHURY 79 

71 KRISHA N. KHANDHADIA 78.8 

72 KARAN KANAIYALAL PANCHAL 78.6 

73 SNEHA H V 78.4 

74 RASHI AMRITLAL SUTHAR 78.2 

75 SHIWANGI MUKESH KUMARI 78.2 



76 VIDUSHIRAJ PODDAR 78.2 

77 AAKASH MURALI NAIR 77.6 

78 ARYAN VILAS MAYEKAR 77.2 

79 EKTA AVINASH THAKUR 76.8 

80 KAIF SIRAJ SYED 76.8 

81 PRIYADARSHANI DANGE 76.4 

82 ANAMIKA GAYAPRASAD YADAV 76.2 

83 MANTHAN PRABHAKAR DUBEY 75.8 

84 PRANSHU ARUN MALVIYA 75.8 

85 SRUSHTI SUDHEER HONNADAKE 75.4 

86 PRAKRUTI NILESH PRAJAPATI 75.2 

87 VIRENDRA SINGH RATHORE 75.2 

88 MRUNAL PRAKASH SARVADE 75 

89 SANIKA NAVIN KADAM 75 

90 TRISHA RANJEET JHA 74.8 

91 MOHNISH DINESH RAGHAVAN 74.6 

92 NITIN RAJEEV SHARMA 74.6 

93 SANSKRUTI VINAY CHUPHAL 74.6 

94 SATHIRANI PRAKASH MIDDYA 74.6 

95 VANSH BINOD PRASAD 74.6 

96 SACHI TANNA 74.2 

97 TAABISH FAISAL SAYYED 74.2 

98 RISHABH N. MISHRA 73.8 

99 SAKSHI SUBHASH CHOUDHARY 73.6 

100 ADITI YOGESH SINGH KARAYAT 73 

101 MOUSUMI SHIBU BOSE 72.8 

102 SIMRAN KAUR SAINI 72.6 

103 GANESH S. PILLAI 72.4 

104 ISSAC VIJAY GARNAL 72.4 

105 KOMAL PRAVIN DUGGAR 72.4 

106 ANIKESH NEEL KAMAL KUMAR 72.2 

107 VEDANT Y. SHARMA 71.8 

108 PRATIK RAVI RAI 71.4 

109 MANAN TEJAS KAMDAR 71.2 

110 VANSH RAHUL MEHTA 71.2 

111 ANUSHKA DEVANAND PANT 70.4 

112 ADHIKRIT RAMNAVMI MALI 70 

113 SHRINA NAVEEN THAPA 70 

114 BHUMIKA VINOD GAONKAR 69.6 

115 SANIKA SANJAY MIRJI 67.2 

116 KHUSHI SANJAY LADVA 66.6 



117 SHIVAM KUMAR YADAV 66.6 

118 PRANAB PRAHALAD SWAIN 66.4 

119 ANJALI P. THAKUR 66 

120 SAHANA JAIN 66 

121 IMARA S. VIRANI 65.4 

122 RISHI VIVEK SHAH 65.2 

123 TARAPRASAD PANDA 64.6 

124 KHUSHI SHROTRIYA 64 

125 GAURI AMARNATH SHARMA 62.2 

126 RAJ RAJKUMAR PASI 61.6 

127 DHRUV MUKESH PURI 60.5 

128 KRISHNA VAVIYA 58.6 

129 OM VINDHYAKUMAR SHUKLA 57.2 

130 MOKSH HITESH MEHTA 48 

 

 


